Door No.9-1-227, Subham Prema Hospitals, Cbm Compound, Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh –
530016
2. SMT KILLADA HARATHI, W/O. KILLADA NAGESH, Door No.54-12-17/13/1, Harathi
Residency, Bhanu Nagar, Maddilapalem, Visakhapatnam, Andhra Prdesh – 530022
Loan A/C No: - PHR007500584100 & LPR007500584297
DEMAND NOTICE DATE:- 12-08-2025

Rs.36,91,470/-
(Rupees Thirty

Six Lakhs
Ninety One

Thousand Four
Hundred and
Seventy Only)

All that site measuring an extent of 166.66 Sq.Yds., or 139.94 Sq.Mts.,
being undivided an unspecified share out 250 Sq.Yds., or 209.03 Sq.Mts.,
together with Residencial unit in First Floor measuring 1300 sft. and
Second Floor measuring 1300, bearing old Door No.54-12-17/13, situat-

[...]

108/J Deshmukhi Village Pochampally Mandal
Bibi Nagar Nalgonda District Near Bus Stop
Bhongir 508126.

Name and Address of the
Borrowers & Loan A/c no.

Date of
Demand
Notice

Description Of The
Property Possessed

Date Of
PossessionO/S AMTSl.

No.

1. Rs.25,83,423/-
(Rupees Twenty

Five Lakhs
Eighty Three

Thousand Four
Hundred

Twenty Three
Only)
as on

10-09-2025
And interest
Thereon.

Po
ss
es
sio

nD
ate

:0
2-1

2-2
02
5

30
-09

-20
25 Schedule Of The Property: All That The

House No. 4-3c371h1, On Plot No. 71/H1,
Admeasuring Land To An Extent 150 Sq
Yds. In Residential Zone In The

[...]

Ramagundam Mandal Peddapally District
505209 Telangana State Old Municipal
Office 100MetersKarimNagar 505209

Name and Address of the
Borrowers & Loan A/c no.

Date of
Demand
Notice

Description Of The
Property Possessed

Date Of
PossessionO/S AMTSl.

No.

1. Rs.2014186/- (Rupees
Twenty lakhs

Fourteen Thousand
One Hundred Eighty

Six Only) as on
15-09-2025
And interest
Thereon.

Po
ss

es
si

on
Da

te
01
-12

-20
25

15
-09

-20
25 All that house Property House Bearing

19-8-100,Constructed in house plot area
admeasuring land extant 60.55 sq
yds,equal to 50.63 sq mts, situated ain